BIERNE 2 et 3 septembre 2023

UISFG ET U17 F

VALLEE Ethan UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53
SANCHEZ Emma SCO CYCLISME ANGERS
BELLIER Adam CA EVRON
FUSIER Lucas CC PLANCOET
LEMOINE Keziah UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53
HACQUES Ethan LAVAL CYCLISME 53
ORILLARD Nathan ENTENTE CYCLISTE CRAON-RENAZE
BOUDIER Baptiste VC CHATEAU GONTIER
DUTERTRE Robin VC CHATEAU GONTIER
GUILLEMOT Mathys UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53
FARCY Corentin LAVAL CYCLISME 53
PEZOT Charly ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49
MARION Mateo VC CHATEAU GONTIER
HERIVEAU Jade LE MANS SARTHE VELO
DOLAINE Eloise EC MAYENNAISE
SEYEUX Leandre VC CHATEAU GONTIER
THIBAULT Joris BRETTE SPORTIF

Ulvs
SILLE ALEXANDRE SCO CYCLISME ANGERS
DUCHEMIN NATHAN CC CASTELBRIANTAIS
CHERBONNEL ANTONIN EC MAYENNAISE
VALLEE MATTEO UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53

TESSIER TIMOTHE UC MONTGESNOISE



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

SABOT

TESSIER

GRAVELEAU

DESNOE GIGAN

GUERIN

FONTAINE

BEUCHER

GAUTIER

MERINO

NICOLAS

CHAUVIN

TESSIER

LANDRON

MATIGNON

MENANT

BOUTIN

JOLIVET

RUBIN

ROUBOT

LEHIR

GAMBERT

MAUBOUSSIN

DENIS

LECLAIR

BOURDON

Cedric
Cyril
Rodolphe
Anthony
Guillaume
Etienne

Edouard

CORENTIN SCO CYCLISME ANGERS
RAPHAEL UC MONTGESNOISE
MAXIME CS FLECHOIS
MARIUS UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53
MAEL LAVAL CYCLISME 53
ELIOT VC CHATEAU GONTIER
TYLAN EC MAYENNAISE
ROBIN LAVAL CYCLISME 53
NICOLAS ES GERVAIS LILAS
TYLANN VELO CLUB LIONNAIS
LINO VC CHATEAU GONTIER
LORENZO EC MAYENNAISE
GABIN VC CHATEAU GONTIER
GABY VC CHATEAU GONTIER
LIAM UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53
TOM LAVAL CYCLISME 53
AUGUSTIN VELO CLUB VERROIS
ESTEBAN VELO CLUB VERROIS
ACCESS 1.2

VC CHATEAU GONTIER

VELOCLUB LIONNAIS

CO CHALLENGE MAYENNAIS CYCLISTE 53

DURTAL VELO SPORT

VC CHATEAU GONTIER

ANGERS NEROPOLE CYCLISME 49

VELO CLUB VERROIS

Access 1

Access 1

Access 2

Access 1

Access 1

Access 2

Access 1



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

NOURRY

GIRARD

MORIN

MENARD

MOREAU

PRODHOMME

GOUIN

SIMON

RAIMBAULT

STOELSAET

GAUGUET

ROHEE

DUPONT

TESSIER

LECOMTE

DUCHEMIN

BALAYER

HERIVEAU

BEAUSSIER

RACHET

LEDRU

JUHEL

CARDIS

AVRIL

HALLET

Stphane VELO CLUB LIONNAIS

Thomas VC MAULEVRIER

Tristan UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53
Pierrick VELO CLUB LIONNAIS
David DURTAL VELO SPORT

Alexandre VC CHATEAU GONTIER

Quentin VC CHATEAU GONTIER

Germain VERRIERES AC

Julien UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53

Brice SCO CYCLISME ANGERS

Pierre VC CHATEAU GONTIER

Clement LE MANS SARTHE VELO

Vincent RC AHUILLE

Hugo LAVAL CYCLISME 53

Yannick ENTENTE CYCLISTE CRAON-RENAZE

Nolann LAVAL CYCLISME 53

Marc VC CHATEAULINOIS
ACCESS 3.4

Jerome VC CHATEAU GONTIER

Mickael GO FOUGERAIS

Florent LES GENTELEMEN D ANJOU

Loic CC VITREEN

Samuel AC LONGUE CYCLISME

Alain VELO CLUB VERROIS

Bertrand VELO CLUB LE TEILLEUL

Pascal ENTENTE CYCLISTE CRAON-RENAZE

Access 1

Access 1

Access 1

Access 1

Access 2

Access 1

Access 1

Access 1

Access 1

Access 1

Access 1

Access 2

Access 2

Access 1

Access 2

Access 1

Access 1

Access 3

Access 3

Access 3

Access 4

Access 3

Access 3

Access 3

Access 3



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

BOISSINOT

PRODHOMME

TANVE

NICOLAS

DOLAINE

TRIDON

BLANCHET

GERMAIN

LALLERON

DOUBLET

BLOT

BOITEAU

GOUSSIN

AGLAOR

JOUINT

BRETON

DELAMARCHE

GARNIER

FOUASSIER

PAILLARD

GASSEAU

BOUTREUX

LECLERC

LEPAGE

CHANGEON

MOREAU

Fabien
Dominique
Jean Charles
Dominique
Loic
Sebastien
Jerome
Gregory
Sebastien
Philippe
Stephane
Vincent
Jerome
Cedric
Sebastien
Frederic
Daniel
Herve
Richard
Veronique
Franck
Igor
Samuel
Thierry
David

Flavie

VC VIHIERSOIS

GO FOUGERAIS

CC VITREEN

VELO CLUB LIONNAIS

EC MAYENNE

VELO CLUB LE TEILLEUL

VCS LOUVIGNEEN

VC CHATEAU GONTIER

VC LIONNAIS

VC VIHIERSOIS

CC VITREEN

ES SEGREENNE DU HAUT ANJOU CYCLISME
VELO CLUB LIONNAIS

VELO CLUB LIONNAIS

AC TOURAINE

CVCT L HUISSERIE 53

CC VITREEN

COC FOUGERAIS

VC CHATEAU GONTIER

UC SUD 53

PDL

VELO CLUB LIONNAIS

ES SEGREENNE DU HAUT ANJOU CYCLISME
VELOCE CLUB CHATEAU GONTIER
LAVAL CYCLISME 53

VELOCE CLUB CHATEAU GONTIER

Access 3

Access 4

Access 3

Access 3

Access 3

Access 3

Access 3

Access 3

Access 3

Access 3

Access 3

Access 3

Access 3

Access 3

Access 3

Access 3

Access 3

Access 3

Access 3

Access 4

Access 3

Access 3

Access 3

Access 4

Access 3

Access 3



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

GRANGER

BRAULT

DAVID

LE CANN

BASTIEN

MACAULT

KERELLO

LESAGE

LOUIS

HACQUES

BRECHAULT

LE MERDY

ROINARD

DELANDE

BOUDIER

COUSIN

GIRAULT

OPEN 2.3

MIKE

JULIEN

LEO

LOICK

ROMAIN

GABBY

ALEXANDRE

GREGORY

GABIN

HUGO

LOUIS

GWENVAEL

MAXENCE

BAPTISTE

FABRICE

GUILLAUME

PIERRE

CO CHALLENGE MAYENNAIS CY-
CLISTE 53

LAVAL CYCLISME 53

SCO CYCLISME ANGERS

SCO CYCLISME ANGERS

VELO CLUB VERROIS

VELO CLUB VERROIS

VELO CLUB DE CONLIE

CO CHALLENGE MAYENNAIS CY-
CLISTE 53

UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53

LAVAL CYCLISME 53

CS CHINONAIS

VELO CLUB VERROIS

UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53

DURTAL VELO SPORT

VC CHATEAU GONTIER

ES SEGREENNE DU HAUT ANJOU CY-
CLISME

VC CHATEAU GONTIER

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DUBOIS

LEMAITRE

ELUARD

ABIVEN

BORDEAU

GELU

CHARBONNIER

TEZENAS DU MONT-
CEL

FOUQUERAY

LEROUX

HACQUES

BERGER

FREULON

JEROME

MAXIME

BENJAMIN

BASTIEN

BAPTISTE

MALOE

ENZO

THOMAS

ADRIEN

LEOPOLD

TITOUAN

BASTIEN

ETIENNE

UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53

UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53

SCO CYCLISME ANGERS

CYCLO CLUB ERNEEN

LAVAL CYCLISME 53

UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53

VELO CLUB VERROIS

SCO CYCLISME ANGERS

BRETTE SPORTIF

LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME

LAVAL CYCLISME 53

VELO CLUB DE CONLIE

SABLE SARTHE CYCLISME PDL

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN



